
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending September 30, 2020
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Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 32,640,000.00 63,028,000.00 0.00 121,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00217,268,000.00 32,640,000.00 121,600,000.0063,028,000.000.00 217,268,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 578

1 2020-01-14

104102 2,948,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,948,000.00 2,948,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,948,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2020-01-14

104102 (2,211,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(2,211,000.00) (2,211,000.00) 0.000.000.00 (2,211,000.00)0.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsNEGATIVE GARO3 2020-04-02

101407 64,846.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,846.00 64,846.00 0.000.000.00 64,846.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-BMB-C-20-00007694 2020-02-27

101406 1,106,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,106,000.00 1,106,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,106,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-C-20-00035925 2020-03-30

104102 114,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00114,000.00 114,000.00 0.000.000.00 114,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-C-20-00035936 2020-03-30

104102 (85,500.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(85,500.00) (85,500.00) 0.000.000.00 (85,500.00)0.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-C-20-00102667 2020-06-30

101101 0.00 (5,087,782.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(5,087,782.00) 0.00 0.00(5,087,782.00)0.00 (5,087,782.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-C-20-00124758 2020-06-30

Sub-Total 34,576,346.00 57,940,218.00 0.00 121,600,000.00 214,116,564.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,576,346.00 57,940,218.00 0.00 214,116,564.00121,600,000.00

34,576,346.00 57,940,218.00 0.00 121,600,000.00 214,116,564.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214,116,564.00121,600,000.000.0034,576,346.00 57,940,218.00Total Allotments
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